
Yonex-Sunrise 45th Junior National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 24 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Nikhil Chetry M 9/24/2004 18292 Active ANP
2 Kayin Domint M 10/31/2005 28505 Active ANP
3 Robin Laa M 3/6/2006 19245 Active ANP
4 Vamsi Krishna Raj A M 12/27/2004 17890 Active AP
5 Harshan T. M 3/13/2005 17914 Active AP
6 Tonmoy Bikash Boruah M 7/10/2005 8297 Active ASM
7 Himanish Das M 8/26/2005 11905 Active ASM
8 Rohit Gogoi M 3/1/2007 30704 Active ASM
9 Ayan Rashid M 5/12/2004 7949 Active ASM
10 Kartik M 1/24/2007 30839 Active BHR
11 Gopal Kumar M 6/10/2004 31234 Active BHR
12 Prabhjeet Singh Chhabra M 9/2/2004 22056 Active CG
13 Rounak Chouhan M 8/20/2007 15870 Active CG
14 Abhishek Mondalika Venkat M 3/4/2005 22443 Active CG
15 Samarveer M 12/17/2005 22313 Active CHG
16 Deepinder Bawa M 11/13/2005 19612 Active CHG
17 Vaibhav Mehra M 4/29/2006 28554 Active CHG
18 Abhinav Manglam M 10/22/2005 21609 Active DLI
19 Ginpaul S. M 3/21/2006 31852 Active DLI
20 Sataksh Singh M 8/10/2004 17482 Active DLI
21 Anish Kamath M 6/29/2005 28659 Active GOA
22 Nishant Shenai M 6/30/2004 36692 Active GOA
23 Jeet Patel M 4/4/2005 20812 Active GUJ
24 Darpan Sane M 1/6/2006 21134 Active GUJ
25 Gagan M 1/13/2006 17761 Active HAR
26 Bharat Raghav M 1/9/2004 13997 Active HAR
27 Aumkaran Sharma M 1/12/2007 20783 Active HAR
28 Manraj Singh M 8/5/2005 17621 Active HAR
29 Harshit Nautiyal M 12/1/2004 22463 Active HP
30 Shivansh Shivansh M 1/19/2006 37686 Active HP
31 Vaibhav Mehta M 4/8/2007 28512 Active J&K
32 Sehdev Singh Sambyal M 12/22/2005 22507 Active J&K
33 Emmanuel Jaimashi Kujur M 9/23/2004 31747 Active JAR
34 Priyanshu Tirkey M 2/12/2005 30620 Active JAR
35 Athul John Mathew M 1/15/2004 15773 Active KER
36 Bharath Latheesh M 7/12/2007 21073 Active KER
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Yonex-Sunrise 45th Junior National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 24 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Akshit S. M 3/5/2005 35085 Active KER
38 Dev Vishnu M 6/12/2006 27984 Active KER
39 Abhinav Garg M 4/18/2008 20511 Active KTK
40 Aruj Maheshwari M 6/12/2005 18810 Active KTK
41 Nicholas Nathan Raj M 2/8/2006 9885 Active KTK
42 Ayush Shetty M 5/3/2005 13918 Active KTK
43 Tushar Suveer M 6/9/2006 10480 Active KTK
44 Prathmesh Kulkarni M 2/22/2004 25862 Active MAH
45 Darshan Pujari M 8/31/2004 11530 Active MAH
46 Mohit Joshi M 12/31/2005 26292 Active MEG
47 Jai Asher Kshiar M 9/24/2004 45282 Active MEG
48 Lalramzauva C. M 4/4/2005 41926 Active MIZ
49 Lalthazuala H. M 7/24/2007 31567 Active MIZ
50 Saitluangpuia Sailo M 9/25/2005 30691 Active MIZ
51 Malemnganba Singh Hemam M 2/14/2007 26141 Active MNP
52 Sirzeet Moirangthem M 1/15/2004 20691 Active MNP
53 Jomi Singam M 2/27/2005 20687 Active MNP
54 Adityom Joshi M 2/11/2007 29147 Active MP
55 Uday Mukati M 1/17/2005 18299 Active MP
56 Kanishk Sharma M 2/22/2004 19182 Active MP
57 Vatsal Soman M 8/11/2004 17682 Active MP
58 Adhayan Kakkar M 11/12/2005 21551 Active PNB
59 Akarshit Sharma M 2/22/2005 26117 Active PNB
60 Eshaan Sharma M 11/23/2006 26302 Active PNB
61 Lakshay Sharma M 9/21/2005 10817 Active PNB
62 Kartik Jain M 4/1/2005 25397 Active RAJ
63 Sanskar Saraswat M 1/5/2006 18778 Active RAJ
64 Bhuvan Singh M 1/12/2005 25320 Active RAJ
65 Nidhin K.M. M 5/24/2005 11691 Active TN
66 Anishraj R. M 3/21/2005 11672 Active TN
67 Deepjyoti Kundu M 9/21/2004 38575 Active TPR
68 Akash Shil M 12/18/2004 36933 Active TPR
69 Pranav Rao Gandham M 1/14/2004 19053 Active TS
70 Lokesh Reddy K. M 2/25/2006 18955 Active TS
71 Sathwik Reddy K. M 10/7/2005 14262 Active TS
72 Numair Shaik M 7/27/2006 16082 Active TS
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Yonex-Sunrise 45th Junior National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 24 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
73 Rushendra Thirupathi M 6/18/2005 12659 Active TS
74 Rehan Siddiqui M 8/16/2006 42595 Active UP
75 Harshit Tomar M 6/12/2005 24671 Active UP
76 Ansh Vishal Gupta M 7/28/2005 13544 Active UP
77 Shivam Mehta M 9/12/2004 13943 Active UTR
78 Ansh Negi M 3/7/2007 15871 Active UTR
79 Dhruv Negi M 2/23/2006 18288 Active UTR
80 Pranav Sharma M 3/16/2004 20541 Active UTR
81 Asmit Agarwal M 8/25/2005 20712 Active WB
82 Ankit Mondal M 9/19/2005 12238 Active WB
83 Ayushman Nandi M 2/5/2005 21604 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 45th Junior National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BS U19 - Reserve
Date
21 - 24 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Ashmit Shrivastava M 12/11/2005 20629 InActive CG
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Yonex-Sunrise 45th Junior National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 24 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Montilly Pul F 8/6/2006 32091 Active ANP
2 Dolma Tamang F 4/4/2006 17767 Active ANP
3 Napi Tayam F 1/6/2006 22251 Active ANP
4 Rashmitha Donepudi F 4/24/2005 15991 Active AP
5 Durga Isha Kandrapu F 12/7/2008 25240 Active AP
6 Akanksha Matte F 7/5/2004 18649 Active AP
7 Surya Charishma Tamiri F 11/5/2006 18137 Active AP
8 Mayuri Barman F 10/1/2005 35295 Active ASM
9 Isharani Baruah F 1/4/2004 21496 Active ASM
10 Ankita Gogoi F 3/1/2006 11881 Active ASM
11 Shantipriya Hazarika F 5/9/2010 29317 Active ASM
12 Sanvie Anand F 5/20/2006 20774 Active BHR
13 Saloni Kumari F 11/23/2004 20827 Active BHR
14 Srija P. F 1/22/2011 26686 Active BHR
15 Tanoo Chandra F 2/20/2007 22055 Active CG
16 Hiral Chouhan F 4/18/2005 15869 Active CG
17 Rashi Mall F 6/24/2007 26798 Active CG
18 Jayantika Rathore F 10/11/2005 17569 Active CG
19 Rijul Saini F 9/25/2006 24832 Active CHG
20 Mili Verma F 11/3/2004 15923 Active CHG
21 Tiya Dabas F 12/12/2006 26613 Active DLI
22 Anwesha Gowda F 5/6/2008 16603 Active DLI
23 Ishita Negi F 7/3/2009 32724 Active DLI
24 Nidhi Desai F 1/7/2005 22697 Active GOA
25 Janhavi Mahale F 9/18/2004 25305 Active GOA
26 Shreya Lele F 8/21/2005 20926 Active GUJ
27 Adita Rao F 5/14/2004 16557 Active GUJ
28 Aishani Tiwari F 1/1/2006 20721 Active GUJ
29 Kanika Balhara F 3/6/2005 21735 Active HAR
30 Unnati Hooda F 9/20/2007 18296 Active HAR
31 Anmol Kharb F 1/20/2007 29173 Active HAR
32 Muskan Sangwan F 5/18/2006 23011 Active HAR
33 Devika Sihag F 4/18/2005 18383 Active HAR
34 Anupama Upadhyaya F 2/12/2005 17285 Active HAR
35 Pakhi Pakhi F 5/28/2005 37755 Active HP
36 Bharati Sharma F 12/1/2008 41749 Active HP
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Yonex-Sunrise 45th Junior National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 24 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Unnati Jaral F 11/16/2005 22504 Active J&K
38 Krishika Mahajan F 6/22/2006 28849 Active J&K
39 Vaibhaviman F 11/21/2006 29794 Active JAR
40 Aadhya Singh F 1/27/2007 20564 Active JAR
41 Keerthika C.H. F 6/13/2005 17551 Active KER
42 Nazrin Farza F 9/2/2005 26108 Active KER
43 Pavithra Naveen F 1/28/2005 19134 Active KER
44 Megha S. F 5/2/2005 31273 Active KER
45 Neysa Cariappa A. F 12/1/2005 14698 Active KTK
46 Ilishaa Pal F 11/23/2005 17664 Active KTK
47 Rujula Ramu F 10/12/2007 19464 Active KTK
48 Karnika Sree S. F 7/12/2006 16386 Active KTK
49 Naishaa Kaur Bhatoye F 4/24/2008 20455 Active MAH
50 Hrissha Dubey F 1/9/2004 10939 Active MAH
51 Riya Habbu F 9/7/2004 15458 Active MAH
52 Aalisha Naik F 6/23/2006 16737 Active MAH
53 Rhucha Sawant F 10/11/2004 17423 Active MAH
54 Tara Shah F 3/16/2005 15082 Active MAH
55 Pratiksha Joshi F 12/1/2007 26464 Active MEG
56 Elsarica Umdor F 4/19/2004 26594 Active MEG
57 Lalrempuii F 10/17/2007 35382 Active MIZ
58 Lalthazuali Abigail F 10/3/2005 35384 Active MIZ
59 Diana Devi Leimapokpam F 12/31/2004 17776 Active MNP
60 Priya Devi Moirangthem F 4/1/2005 19223 Active MNP
61 Gauri Chitte F 9/16/2005 10425 Active MP
62 Aishwarya Mehta F 11/20/2004 22472 Active MP
63 Mahnoor Kaur F 3/23/2005 26625 Active PNB
64 Radhika Sharma F 9/22/2005 13809 Active PNB
65 Tanvi Sharma F 12/22/2008 18035 Active PNB
66 Sakshi Phogat F 4/17/2004 19315 Active RAJ
67 Tanisha Singh F 6/21/2005 34395 Active RAJ
68 Adarshini Shri N.B. F 9/8/2009 23066 Active TN
69 Rakshitha Sree S. F 4/4/2007 22887 Active TN
70 Methini V.D. F 4/5/2005 15571 Active TN
71 Jayani V.S. F 9/30/2005 22232 Active TN
72 Sampurna Choudhury F 12/21/2005 21339 Active TPR
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Yonex-Sunrise 45th Junior National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 24 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
73 Diya Dey F 1/1/2004 21357 Active TPR
74 Tanvi Reddy Andluri F 3/26/2008 25982 Active TS
75 A Bhonsle Driti F 11/22/2005 25746 Active TS
76 Shriyanshi Valishetty F 4/20/2007 17479 Active TS
77 Gargi Gargi F 25549 Active UP
78 Kajal Panwar F 11/12/2006 25256 Active UP
79 Samayara Panwar F 4/1/2006 19336 Active UP
80 Aishani Singh F 8/4/2008 31283 Active UP
81 Taneesha Singh F 7/5/2005 9641 Active UP
82 Ridhima Thapa F 6/19/2005 18388 Active UP
83 Pihu Negi F 9/4/2009 17286 Active UTR
84 Awantika Pandey F 1/1/2004 13511 Active UTR
85 Mansa Rawat F 2/23/2007 20789 Active UTR
86 Rashika Das F 2/15/2004 12268 Active WB
87 Sutanwi Sarkar F 3/25/2004 20713 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 45th Junior National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GS U19 - Reserve
Date
21 - 24 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Suman Sharma F 10/6/2004 22424 InActive RAJ
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Yonex-Sunrise 45th Junior National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 24 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Bhargav Ram Arigela M 5/6/2007 18930 Active AP

Rashmitha Donepudi F 4/24/2005 15991 Active AP
2 Rohit Gogoi M 3/1/2007 30704 Active ASM

Shantipriya Hazarika F 5/9/2010 29317 Active ASM
3 Arsismaan Rajkhowa M 1/27/2006 29321 Active ASM

Disha Sarma F 1/9/2005 16107 Active ASM
4 Stearly Singh S. M 5/21/2005 21783 Active ASM

Sampurna Choudhury F 12/21/2005 21339 Active TPR
5 Aryan Raj M 1/20/2006 31564 Active BHR

Ranya Rana F 6/23/2005 25138 Active BHR
6 Dhiraj Khatri M 12/31/2005 31816 Active CG

Vanshika Shrivastava F 4/10/2006 25002 Active CG
7 Abhishek Mondalika Venkat M 3/4/2005 22443 Active CG

Shivani Pillai F 10/18/2004 23235 Active CG
8 Samarveer M 12/17/2005 22313 Active CHG

Radhika Sharma F 9/22/2005 13809 Active PNB
9 Vaibhav Mehra M 4/29/2006 28554 Active CHG

Nimar Kaur Virk F 8/31/2006 36174 Active CHG
10 Kush Vats M 1/26/2005 22516 Active DLI

Isobel Kuriyan F 6/26/2006 23684 Active DLI
11 Abhishek Swamy M 3/7/2004 33664 Active GOA

Riya Haldankar F 1/25/2005 43860 Active GOA
12 Harsh Chudasama M 5/14/2005 25687 Active GUJ

Brinda Shinde F 2/7/2006 20718 Active GUJ
13 Arnav Goswami M 9/6/2004 34665 Active HAR

Tanu Malik F 1/28/2006 36993 Active HAR
14 Mayank Rana M 4/2/2006 12725 Active HAR

Nardhana V.R. F 1/23/2005 16270 Active TN
15 Pranav Chandel M 9/8/2006 31884 Active HP

Ritika F 3/27/2005 44201 Active HP
16 Aiyush Thakur M 2/22/2005 41720 Active J&K

Unnati Jaral F 11/16/2005 22504 Active J&K
17 Emmanuel Jaimashi Kujur M 9/23/2004 31747 Active JAR

Sarah Sharma F 1/6/2007 16937 Active JAR
18 Joseph Dilraj M 7/19/2005 19865 Active KER

Keerthika C.H. F 6/13/2005 17551 Active KER
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Yonex-Sunrise 45th Junior National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 24 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Abhishek K.K. M 3/16/2006 23529 Active KTK

Muskaan Khan F 7/9/2006 21476 Active KTK
20 Krish Desai M 7/19/2005 33895 Active MAH

Anamika Singh F 5/6/2004 24086 Active MAH
21 Arya Thakore M 3/31/2004 19174 Active MAH

Mahek Nayak F 8/18/2004 19043 Active MAH
22 Mohit Joshi M 12/31/2005 26292 Active MEG

Elsarica Umdor F 4/19/2004 26594 Active MEG
23 Lalramzauva C. M 4/4/2005 41926 Active MIZ

Lalthazuali Abigail F 10/3/2005 35384 Active MIZ
24 Sirzeet Moirangthem M 1/15/2004 20691 Active MNP

Vilinda Chanu Huidrom F 12/31/2004 17770 Active MNP
25 Kelvin Pheiroijam M 11/3/2006 11968 Active MNP

Sananu Maisnam F 1/21/2007 32068 Active MNP
26 Uday Mukati M 1/17/2005 18299 Active MP

Shrishti Gupta F 7/1/2004 8389 Active MP
27 Akarshit Sharma M 2/22/2005 26117 Active PNB

Manya Ralhan F 3/13/2006 21416 Active PNB
28 Raj Shukla M 1/4/2005 21931 Active RAJ

Sana Kajla F 12/3/2005 25171 Active RAJ
29 Hari Bharathi B. M 4/27/2004 14054 Active TN

Dhanyaa N. F 3/15/2004 18476 Active TN
30 Arulmurugan R. M 3/6/2006 16432 Active TN

Srinidhi N. F 6/21/2006 18464 Active TN
31 Bharath Sanjai S. M 8/17/2005 19048 Active TN

Gnanadha Karthikeyan F 7/5/2005 23550 Active TN
32 Varshith Sri Sai Inturi M 9/30/2007 28962 Active TS

Ashritha Kandula F 4/30/2004 17448 Active TS
33 Sathwik Reddy K. M 10/7/2005 14262 Active TS

Vaishnavi Khadkekar F 9/28/2005 19680 Active TS
34 Divyam Arora M 8/17/2006 25872 Active UP

Ridhi Kaur Toor F 7/28/2004 18440 Active HAR
35 Bhavya Chhabra M 4/11/2007 16245 Active UP

Kajal Panwar F 11/12/2006 25256 Active UP
36 Shashank Chhetri M 8/29/2004 17763 Active UTR

Anya Chauhan F 1/9/2005 12351 Active UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise 45th Junior National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 24 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Pranav Sharma M 3/16/2004 20541 Active UTR

Mansa Rawat F 2/23/2007 20789 Active UTR
38 Rishav Mandal M 12/1/2005 45399 Active WB

Puja Dolui F 10/12/2004 29505 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 45th Junior National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of XD U19 - Reserve
Date
21 - 24 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Choidrup Lobsang M 9/30/2006 26921 Active ANP

Norbu Chotton ANP
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Yonex-Sunrise 45th Junior National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 24 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Kayin Domint M 10/31/2005 28505 Active ANP

Dai Weshi M 10/23/2006 34612 Active ANP
2 Venkata Sai Himadeep Amanchi M 8/7/2004 18648 Active AP

Sri Mohit Veera Venkata Satyanarayana K.M 10/18/2006 18927 Active AP
3 Bhargav Ram Arigela M 5/6/2007 18930 Active AP

Viswa Tej Gobburu M 8/27/2007 22784 Active AP
4 Tonmoy Bikash Boruah M 7/10/2005 8297 Active ASM

Ayad Rashid M 5/12/2004 8149 Active ASM
5 Himanshu Buragohain M 8/15/2004 16192 Active ASM

Ayushmn Saikia M 9/22/2004 11909 Active ASM
6 Prabhjeet Singh Chhabra M 9/2/2004 22056 Active CG

Abhishek Mondalika Venkat M 3/4/2005 22443 Active CG
7 Rehaan Phutela M 5/17/2007 18370 Active CHG

Krishna Sharma M 2/19/2007 30402 Active CHG
8 Rudransh Negi M 5/18/2005 25788 Active DLI

Shivansh Negi M 5/18/2005 25787 Active DLI
9 Yash Halarnkar M 3/6/2004 25851 Active GOA

Aryaman Saraf M 11/19/2004 25847 Active GOA
10 Dravya Chokshi M 3/2/2006 21542 Active GUJ

Bornabh Gogoi M 10/10/2004 19728 Active GUJ
11 Jeet Patel M 4/4/2005 20812 Active GUJ

Dev Rajput M 6/2/2005 23783 Active GUJ
12 Ankit Malik M 12/27/2006 28178 Active HAR

Ishant Sehrawat M 7/29/2005 31008 Active HAR
13 Sunny Nehra M 11/4/2005 30278 Active HAR

Randeep Singh M 11/24/2005 27105 Active HAR
14 Arya Mehta M 3/7/2004 31883 Active HP

Parthiv Parthiv M 5/22/2004 37752 Active HP
15 Emmanuel Jaimashi Kujur M 9/23/2004 31747 Active JAR

Priyanshu Tirkey M 2/12/2005 30620 Active JAR
16 Chandrajith C.H. M 2/18/2004 17550 Active KER

Robens Roney V. M 10/19/2004 31645 Active KER
17 Amal Jacob Mathew M 11/27/2004 15772 Active KER

Athul John Mathew M 1/15/2004 15773 Active KER
18 Aditya Diwakar M 12/3/2004 14585 Active KTK

Tarun Morab M 9/24/2004 16644 Active KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise 45th Junior National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 24 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Nicholas Nathan Raj M 2/8/2006 9885 Active KTK

Tushar Suveer M 6/9/2006 10480 Active KTK
20 Krish Desai M 7/19/2005 33895 Active MAH

Pranay Shettigar M 6/12/2006 35861 Active MAH
21 Darshan Pujari M 8/31/2004 11530 Active MAH

Abhinav Thakur M 7/10/2004 13803 Active PNB
22 Arya Thakore M 3/31/2004 19174 Active MAH

Dhruv Thakore M 3/31/2004 19175 Active MAH
23 Mohit Joshi M 12/31/2005 26292 Active MEG

Jai Asher Kshiar M 9/24/2004 45282 Active MEG
24 Lalthazuala H. M 7/24/2007 31567 Active MIZ

Malsawmdawngliana Mano M 12/22/2005 35761 Active MIZ
25 Rohenkumar Singh Haobijam M 3/22/2005 31984 Active MNP

Alen Singh Rajkumar M 12/18/2006 35484 Active MNP
26 Ahanthem Kasprov M 11/2/2009 23087 Active MNP

Borish Salam M 11/10/2007 30160 Active MNP
27 Anuj Kale M 6/30/2005 15825 Active MP

Vinay Sharma M 3/9/2005 16947 Active MP
28 Mridul Jha M 11/15/2006 31711 Active PNB

Adhayan Kakkar M 11/12/2005 21551 Active PNB
29 Ark Jain M 6/7/2005 25199 Active RAJ

Bhuvan Singh M 1/12/2005 25320 Active RAJ
30 Aditya Rajoria M 2/15/2005 29069 Active RAJ

Murali Sharma M 10/22/2007 45804 Active RAJ
31 Dev Ayyappan M 1/16/2006 42724 Active TN

Dhiren Ayyappan M 1/16/2006 42729 Active TN
32 Deepjyoti Kundu M 9/21/2004 38575 Active TPR

Akash Shil M 12/18/2004 36933 Active TPR
33 Rohan Kumar Anandas Raj Kumar M 1/29/2007 19052 Active TS

Numair Shaik M 7/27/2006 16082 Active TS
34 Uneeth Krishna B.V. M 5/30/2004 14970 Active TS

Shashank Chhetri M 8/29/2004 17763 Active UTR
35 Ujjwal M 9/4/2006 28169 Active UP

Daksh Gautam M 2/21/2005 30213 Active UP
36 Divyam Arora M 8/17/2006 25872 Active UP

Mayank Rana M 4/2/2006 12725 Active HAR
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Yonex-Sunrise 45th Junior National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 24 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Dev Maheshwari M 1/14/2005 25254 Active UP

Aaraadhya Sharma M 3/15/2006 28832 Active UP
38 Arsh Mohammad M 10/21/2007 26406 Active UP

Sanskar Saraswat M 1/5/2006 18778 Active RAJ
39 Shivam Mehta M 9/12/2004 13943 Active UTR

Pranav Sharma M 3/16/2004 20541 Active UTR
40 Dhruv Negi M 2/23/2006 18288 Active UTR

Manish Phogat M 3/13/2006 19316 Active RAJ
41 Asmit Agarwal M 8/25/2005 20712 Active WB

Ankit Mondal M 9/19/2005 12238 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 45th Junior National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BD U19 - Reserve
Date
21 - 24 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Ramvilash Kumar M 2/20/2005 20825 Active BHR

Shanif Raja M BHR
2 Abijeet Jasrotia M 6/20/2005 26803 Active J&K

Kulbandu Sharma M J&K
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Yonex-Sunrise 45th Junior National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 24 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Kenbi Riram F 11/20/2004 15708 Active ANP

Dolma Tamang F 4/4/2006 17767 Active ANP
2 Rashmitha Donepudi F 4/24/2005 15991 Active AP

Akanksha Matte F 7/5/2004 18649 Active AP
3 Navya Kanderi F 1/8/2007 19030 Active AP

Rakshitha Sree S. F 4/4/2007 22887 Active TN
4 Mayuri Barman F 10/1/2005 35295 Active ASM

Ankita Gogoi F 3/1/2006 11881 Active ASM
5 Isharani Baruah F 1/4/2004 21496 Active ASM

Devika Sihag F 4/18/2005 18383 Active HAR
6 Rikshita Chaliha F 12/26/2005 13370 Active ASM

Anushree Mahanta F 3/28/2006 13195 Active ASM
7 Sanvie Anand F 5/20/2006 20774 Active BHR

Saloni Kumari F 11/23/2004 20827 Active BHR
8 Rashi Mall F 6/24/2007 26798 Active CG

Mahi Sen F 7/3/2006 20628 Active CG
9 Mili Verma F 11/3/2004 15923 Active CHG

Nimar Kaur Virk F 8/31/2006 36174 Active CHG
10 Stuti Agrawal F 12/11/2005 20204 Active DLI

Isobel Kuriyan F 6/26/2006 23684 Active DLI
11 Ayushi Dodhwal F 6/11/2004 16031 Active DLI

Khushboo Sao F 6/8/2005 18010 Active DLI
12 Synnovia Isabel D'Souza F 1/23/2007 35378 Active GOA

Pratishtha Shenoy F 8/17/2005 35380 Active GOA
13 Flora Engineer F 4/13/2006 24855 Active GUJ

Brinda Shinde F 2/7/2006 20718 Active GUJ
14 Anmol Kharb F 1/20/2007 29173 Active HAR

Ridhi Kaur Toor F 7/28/2004 18440 Active HAR
15 Unnati Jaral F 11/16/2005 22504 Active J&K

Krishika Mahajan F 6/22/2006 28849 Active J&K
16 Sarah Sharma F 1/6/2007 16937 Active JAR

Aadhya Singh F 1/27/2007 20564 Active JAR
17 Keerthika C.H. F 6/13/2005 17551 Active KER

Nayana Oasis F 11/29/2005 16325 Active KER
18 Nazrin Farza F 9/2/2005 26108 Active KER

Devika R. F 5/7/2005 16328 Active KER
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Yonex-Sunrise 45th Junior National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 24 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Aradhana F 10/16/2006 20375 Active KTK

Muskaan Khan F 7/9/2006 21476 Active KTK
20 Aarti Chougale F 8/5/2006 17878 Active MAH

Saad Dharmadhikari F 10/4/2004 18407 Active MAH
21 Taarini Suri F 3/27/2007 16862 Active MAH

Shravani Walekar F 8/7/2007 24079 Active MAH
22 Pratiksha Joshi F 12/1/2007 26464 Active MEG

Elsarica Umdor F 4/19/2004 26594 Active MEG
23 Lalrempuii F 10/17/2007 35382 Active MIZ

Lalthazuali Abigail F 10/3/2005 35384 Active MIZ
24 Mayanglambam Elina Devi F 4/1/2004 35647 Active MNP

Sagorika Naorem F 3/17/2004 35393 Active MNP
25 Gauri Chitte F 9/16/2005 10425 Active MP

Swati Solanki F 10/15/2004 18931 Active MP
26 Aishwarya Mehta F 11/20/2004 22472 Active MP

Priyanka Pant F 1/14/2004 19651 Active MP
27 Manya Ralhan F 3/13/2006 21416 Active PNB

Liza Taank F 3/31/2006 14601 Active PNB
28 Radhika Sharma F 9/22/2005 13809 Active PNB

Tanvi Sharma F 12/22/2008 18035 Active PNB
29 Shreya Balaji F 8/19/2005 24914 Active TN

Srinidhi N. F 6/21/2006 18464 Active TN
30 Kanishka G. F 5/17/2004 12646 Active TN

Dhanyaa N. F 3/15/2004 18476 Active TN
31 Gnanadha Karthikeyan F 7/5/2005 23550 Active TN

Pravandhika R. F 4/11/2006 15309 Active TN
32 Tina Choudhury F 7/8/2006 36934 Active TPR

Ashmita Dey F 7/3/2006 47418 Active ASM
33 Vennala K. F 2/9/2008 18954 Active TS

Shriyanshi Valishetty F 4/20/2007 17479 Active TS
34 Ashritha Kandula F 4/30/2004 17448 Active TS

Anagha Pai F 4/17/2004 16217 Active TS
35 Vaishnavi Khadkekar F 9/28/2005 19680 Active TS

Sania Sikkandar F 2/1/2005 23547 Active TN
36 Shiwangi Singh F 2/1/2004 4278 Active UP

Taneesha Singh F 7/5/2005 9641 Active UP
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Yonex-Sunrise 45th Junior National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 24 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Anya Chauhan F 1/9/2005 12351 Active UTR

Mansa Rawat F 2/23/2007 20789 Active UTR
38 Sayani Sarkar F 9/7/2006 22834 Active WB

Shreya Tiwari F 4/24/2004 15696 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 45th Junior National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GD U19 - Reserve
Date
21 - 24 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Pareeksha F 4/23/2005 37935 InActive HP

Tejaswani Thakur F 12/7/2005 13561 Active HP
2 Bhavna Sharma F 12/31/2005 15860 InActive RAJ

Suman Sharma F 10/6/2004 22424 InActive RAJ
3 Rama Singh F 6/27/2006 26616 Active UP

Singh Sujata F 26582 0 UP
4 Saheli Das F 1/9/2004 31089 Active WB

Chakraborty Swagata F WB
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